
Bid Date Tuesday, December 27, 2005 Pre Bid Meeting Date: Tuesday, December 20, 2005
Bid Time: 3:00 PM MST Pre Bid Meeting Time: 3:00 PM MST
Location: Spanish Fork City Council Chambers Pre Bid Meeting Location: Spanish Fork City Council Chambers
Plan Fee: $30.00

No Company Name Address Contact Name Phone # Fee Paid Addendum's
Contractor License # City, State & Zip E-Mail Address Fax #

1 Dunn Construction 96 S 1200 W Gordon McKervey 801-785-7711 1, 2, 3
359289-5501 Lindon, Utah 84042 gordon@dunnutah.com 801-785-7755 $30.00

2 SCI Inc 39955 Business Loop I-80 Greg Conder 435-640-4613 1, 2, 3
252588-5501 Lyman, Wy 82937 gregconder@comcast.net 307-786-4004 $30.00

3 Claude Nix Construction 1458 E South Weber Dr Stephanie 801-479-9000 1, 2, 3
232998-5551 South Weber, Utah 84405 stephienix@chnix.com 801-479-7433

4 Vancon, Inc 1825 N Mtn Springs Pkwy Chad Hunsaker 801-491-8898 1, 2, 3
367938-5501 Springville, Utah 84663 chadh@firston.com 801-491-8883 $30.00

5 K & P Plumbing 150 N Draper Ln Steve Kay 801-377-5827 1, 2, 3
229606-5501 Provo, Utah 801-375-5035 $30.00

6 Fergusen 3522 S West Temple Chris Seal 801-261-1144 1, 2, 3
Salt Lake City, Utah chris.seal@ferguson.com 801-265-3993 $30.00

7 HE Davis Construction 525 W Arrowhead Trail Earl Davis 801-722-2100 1, 2, 3
5076995-5501 Spanish Fork, Utah 84660 hedavis@hedavis.com 801-722-2130 $30.00

8 Lyndon Jones Construction 1277 W Chapel Ridge Dr Eric McLean 801-253-3478 1, 2, 3
268590-5501 South Jordan, Utah 84095 ericm@jonesconst.com 801-254-9124 $30.00

9 TNT General Contractors 1599 N 17790 W Terry Mossersmith 801-768-4176 1, 2, 3
2042263-5501 Fairfield, Utah 84013 terry@tntgc.biz 801-768-0279 $30.00

10 Willco Far West 3435 W 500 S Frank Wilden 801-886-2111 1,2,3 w/plans
249890-5501 Salt Lake City, Utah 84104 frank@willcofarwest.com 801-886-2112 $30.00
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PLAN HOLDERS LIST
Project: 2006 US Hwy 6 2550 East Railroad Utility Crossings Project
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